
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B19-301

Tue, 17 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Foreign Language  Potok D  Hachaturova E.G., Ovsyannikova O.N.,
Ivanova E.G., Akishina L.S., Andrianova S.V., Potapkina T.S.  dep. 50

Tue, 17 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Culture and History of Religions  Beglov A.L., Pyka T.V.  407
Tue, 17 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Culturology  Novohatko I.M.  B-304
Wed, 18 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST History  Myakinina N.P.  K-202
Thu, 19 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of the Humanities  Gorohov V.F.  B-221
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  Ligidov A.Z.  A-304
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Barmenkov A.N.  404
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Miroshin N.V.  A-100
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Chemistry  Nagovitsyna O.A., Ananieva E.A., Zhukova T.V.  B-201
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Barmenkov A.N.  404
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Miroshin N.V.  A-100
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  Kiselyov B.G., Merkulov E.Y.  V-119
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  Ligidov A.Z.  A-304
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Miroshin N.V.  A-100
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Miroshin N.V.  402
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  Merkulov E.Y., Kiselyov B.G.  V-119
Sun, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Mechanics)  Koshelkin A.V., Ligidov A.Z.  K-207
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  Sandakov E.B.  402


